DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

FLANAME 4 LIMITED
FLANAME 0 LIMITED
FLANAME 1 LIMITED
FLANAME 3 LIMITED
FLANAME 2 LIMITED

FLANK LDN LTD

FLANKSEEV LTD

FLANNELS SERVICES LIMITED
FLANN MICROWAVE LIMITED
FLAORITTA LTD

FLAORITTA LTD

FLAPJACK OCTOPUS LIMITED
FLAPPERED LTD

FLAPPERED LTD

FLAREPATH.COM LIMITED
FLARINGMOON LTD

FLASH BARZ LTD

FLASHBAY LIMITED

FLASHBEAM LIMITED

FLASHBEAM LIMITED

FLASHBUZZ LIMITED

FLASH EDDIE GAMES LIMITED
FLASH FREIGHT LOGISTICS LIMITED
FLASHLIGHTARTS PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
FLASHPACKER LIMITED

FLASH SIGNS INSTALLATIONS LIMITED
FLASH SOUNDS LIMITED

FLASH SOUNDS LIMITED

FLASH TRANS LTD

FLASH TRANS LTD

FLASION PROPERTIES LTD.
FLASKBUZZ LIMITED

FLASKBUZZ LIMITED

FLATBARIOX LTD

FLATCABLE HOLDINGS LIMITED
FLATCABLE HOLDINGS LIMITED
FLATCABLE HOLDINGS LIMITED
FLATCABLE HOLDINGS LIMITED
FLATCABLE HOLDINGS LIMITED
FLAT CARE (CHURCH) LIMITED
FLAT EARTH INDUSTRIES LIMITED
THE FLAT FINDER LIMITED
FLATFISH LIMITED

FLAT-FOOTED LTD

FLAT-FOOTED LTD

FLATFOOT ENTERPRISES LIMITED
FLAT 4 ENGINEERING LIMITED
FLAT IRON (UK) LIMITED
FLATLEY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
FLATLEY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
FLATLEY HILL LTD

FLATLEY HILL LTD

FLATLEY HILL LTD

FLATLEY HOLDINGS LTD

FLATLEY ST PAULS LTD

FLATLEY WOODS LTD

11070199
11069989
11070041
11070153
11070046
10937233
13720540
12894032
00570345
13760676
13760676
07234132
12448706
12448706
04073800
12478939
12321854
04676938
08388261
08388261
11477207
10279546
11827145
08257924
09417916
05285535
08733124
08733124
13758894
13758894
03588774
05794362
05794362
13342555
13698743
13698743
13698743
13698743
13698743
01218034
06845439
10474839
01409431
13751223
13751223
04970503
10017433
06748610
01450799
01450799
11413892
11413892
11413892
10661548
11176772
11176709
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WWW.FLATLIVING.CO.UK LTD

FLATLOWE LTD

FLATOFLA SERVICES LTD

FLAT 19 TABERNACLE STREET LIMITED
FLAT OUT DIGITAL LIMITED

FLAT PACK PROS LTD

FLATPOWER LIMITED

FLATROCK CONSULTING LIMITED

FLATS AND HOUSES LIMITED

FLATS AND HOUSES LIMITED

FLATS AND HOUSES LIMITED

FLATS AND HOUSES LIMITED

FLATS AND HOUSES LIMITED

FLATS 54-60A GORDON ROAD ASHFORD
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

FLATS TO LET LIMITED

FLAVA POUCHES LIMITED

FLAVA TAKEAWAY (NELSON) LIMITED
FLAVEPHALIBY LTD

FLAVIA GRACE LTD

FLAVIA HOLDCO LIMITED

FLAVI-MIR CONSTRUCTION LTD
FLAVIUS PUICA LTD

FLAVIUS PUICA LTD

FLAVOR ENTERPRISES LTD

FLAVOR ENTERPRISES LTD

THE FLAVOR FACTORY GLOBAL LIMITED
THE FLAVOR FACTORY GLOBAL LIMITED
FLAVOUR AND VINO LTD

FLAVOUR CAFE LIMITED

FLAVOUR SAVIOURS LTD

FLAVOURS COLOURS PATTERNS LIMITED
FLAVOURS COLOURS PATTERNS LIMITED
FLAVOURS OF GUJARAT LIMITED
FLAVOUR TIN LTD

FLAWED CONDUCT LTD

FLAWLESS LANDSCAPING AND BUILDING
LTD

FLAWLESS MAKEOVER STUDIO 2015
LIMITED

FLAWLESS MAKEOVER STUDIO 2015
LIMITED

FLAWLESS PROFESSIONAL CLEANING SVS
LIMITED

FLAXLEY CLOSE RIGHT TO MANAGE
COMPANY LIMITED

FLAXLEY CONVENIENCE LIMITED
FLAXTON LTD

FLAXTON LTD

FLC CLADDING LIMITED

FL CONSULTING LIMITED

FLD CONSTRUCTION LTD

FLD MANAGEMENT, LTD

FLD MANAGEMENT, LTD

FLEA JUMP LTD

FLEDGELINGS NURSERY SCHOOL LIMITED

06738048
13683013
12955010
08286474
11091493
12668478
01823973
07332726
13752105
13752105
13752105
13752105
13752105
11629877

00647354
12688112
10745617
13015588
13075862
09833900
12938506
12749316
12749316
10593859
10593859
12444524
12444524
12950076
11077483
11818769
13761709
13761709
12980113
12766296
11559595
12352296

09732144

09732144

11318797

07082884

09804789
10491886
10491886
07936568
09261114
11157198
13761502
13761502
10049087
04582386
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